
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 3/19/2018

Full Set $50 PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only N/A
Emailed

no cost 1 auto Full Set Owner
no cost 2 auto Full Set Funding Agency (if applicable)
no cost 3 auto Full Set Regional Council (if applicable)
no cost 4 auto Emailed Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) Cheryl Moore 3315 Central Ave. Hot Springs, AR 71913 347-620-7930 Ext 4018 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A

no cost 5 auto Emailed Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A

no cost 6 auto Full Set Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com N/A

no cost 7 auto Emailed Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A

no cost 8 auto Emailed Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A

no cost 9 auto Emailed Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A

no cost 10 auto Emailed Construct Connect (Isqft) Generic 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 content@constructconnect.com N/A

no cost 11 auto Emailed Construct Connect Kurt Backscheider 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Kurt.Backscheider@constructconnect.com N/A

no cost 12 3/13/2018 Full Set 3/13/18 Emailed ba Litman Excavating Mark Brown 836 First Street New Martinsville, WV 26155 304-455-2736 mbrown@litmanexcavating.com N/A
no cost 13 3/13/2018 Emailed 3/13/18 Emailed ba Anderson Excavating Steven Jeffries 343 Williams Road Morgantown, WV 26501 304-983-2296 sjeffries@andersonexcavating.com N/A
no cost 14 3/13/2018 Emailed 3/13/18 Emailed ba Green River Group, LLC Christy Cain 714 Venture Drive #180 Morgantown, WV 304-594-3991 ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com N/A
no cost 15 3/13/2018 Full Set 3/13/18 Emailed ba Pullins Excavating, Inc. Steve Pullins 33334 S.R. 833 Pomeroy, OH 45769 740-992-2478 740-992-2479 pullins1@yahoo.com N/A
no cost 16 3/13/2018 Emailed 3/18/18 Emailed ba Wolfes Excavating, LLC James Pumphrey 70 Columbia Blvd Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-641-7595 304-842-9051 jpumphrey@wolfesexcavating.com N/A
no cost 17 3/13/2018 Emailed 3/18/18 Emailed ba Spradling Excavating Jeffrey Spradling 275 Hope Lane P.O. Box 40343 Charleston, WV  25364 Charleston, WV  25311 304-546-2344 jaspradling@yahoo.com N/A

no cost 18 3/13/2018 Emailed 3/18/18 Emailed ba Smith Land Co. Greg Rhodes 12 Vanhorn Drive P.O. Box 150, Glenville, WV 26351 Glenville, WV  26351 304-462-5634 304-462-5656
grhodes@slswv.com

aself@slswv.com N/A
no cost 19 3/16/2018 Emailed 3/16/18 Emailed ba Tri-City Electrical Contracting, Inc. Jarod Graffius 304-216-4695 tcejarod@gmail.com N/A
no cost 20 3/16/2018 Emailed 3/16/18 Emailed ba Veritas Contracting Sam Proctor sproctor@veritaswv.com N/A
no cost 21 3/19/2018 Emailed 3/19/18 Emailed ba J.F. Allen Company Tyler Beaty P.O. Box 2049 Buckhannon, WV  26201 304-614-2986 tbeaty@jfallenco.com N/A
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ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail

Thursday, March 29, 2018 2:00pm

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

DODDRIDGE COUNTY PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION
RV PARK IMPROVEMENTS - Contract #2 - RV Park Utilities

101-030-3335

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 10:00am

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via
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